

Construction of road from Kammath Baitha Ka  
Chhat to Chhatoyapatti Middle school (CNCL-43)

BRK No - 5054

**Schedule XLV Form No. 134.**

RUD Sifamarhi DIVISION

Dumra SUB-DIVISION

**Measurement Book** -3726

Continuation

| Particulars                                                                                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area                        |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|-----------------------------------------|
|                                                                                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                                         |
| 1. Proxi dig and hang of Retroribled singh etc. as per specification.                                          |                               |    |    |    |                                         |
| (a) Speed Limit (600mm coraula)                                                                                |                               |    |    |    | 1 No.                                   |
| (b) 600mm 450mm rectangular                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    | 1 No.                                   |
| 2. Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with lead from 10.49% B.M. of item No-01 |                               |    |    |    |                                         |
| Page 2 of 11                                                                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                                         |
|                                                                                                                |                               |    |    |    | 10.49% x 867.92% = 91.04 m <sup>3</sup> |
| <i>[Signature]</i><br>31/3/23<br>J.G.                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                                         |

### ABSTRACT OF COST

(a) Setting out, construction of reference and working Bench mark quantity vide Page 3

0.297 km @ Rs. 4134.810/km Rs. 1228.24

(b) Construction of reference pillars vide Page 3.

0.297 <sup>Km.</sup> Hectare.

@ Rs. 1903.48/km Rs. 565.24

2. clearing and grubbing

road land quantity vide Page-3, 0.0891 Hectare. 4556.32  
@ Rs. 51,133.76/Hectare. 5443.38  
C-Rs. 6349.70

| Particulars                                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |       | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|-------|------------------|
|                                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D.    |                  |
|                                                    |                               |    |    | P/PRs | 533,9502         |
| 9/10. Construction of un-reinforced Cement Con     |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| crete Pavement on road                             |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| as per specification                               |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| Quantity vide Page (4)                             |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| 178.20 m <sup>2</sup> @ RS. 7310.72/m <sup>2</sup> |                               |    |    |       | RS. 1302770      |
| 10/14. Reinforced Cement                           |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| Concrete M15 grade km                              |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| Stone vide Page (4) 1 No.                          |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| @ RS. 2323.98/km                                   |                               |    |    |       | 2324.00          |
| 11/16. Reinforced Cement                           |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| Concrete 200M stone                                |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| Quantity vide Page (4)                             |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| 1 No. @ RS. 618.18 each                            |                               |    |    |       | RS. 618.00       |
| 12. Providing and fixing                           |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| of Informative Log Board                           |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| and maintenance Board                              |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| Quantity vide Page                                 |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| (4) 3 No. @ RS. 1055.16 each                       |                               |    |    |       | RS. 31695        |
| 13/21. Providing and fixing                        |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| of retroreflectors, 60mm                           |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| equilateral                                        |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| Quantity vide Page (5)                             |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| 2 No. @ RS. 3606.82 each                           |                               |    |    |       | RS. 7214         |
| 14/22. Providing and fixing                        |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| of 60mm circular vide                              |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| Page (6) 1 No.                                     |                               |    |    |       |                  |
| @ RS. 4752.95 each                                 |                               |    |    |       | RS. 4753         |
| 1 No. @ RS. 1883324                                |                               |    |    |       |                  |

| Particulars                                                                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
|                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | RS. 1883,3242    |
| 1523. Providing and laying of 600mm x 450mm rectangular underlaid (6)       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1 No. @ RS. 4707.04 each                                                    |                               |    |    |    | RS. 47072        |
| 1624. Providing and laying of hot applied thermo plastic quantity underlaid |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| — (4), 59.40 m <sup>2</sup>                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ RS. 739.82/m <sup>2</sup>                                                 |                               |    |    |    | RS. 43945=       |
|                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | RS. 19319762     |
| Add 1st Labourless and 12%                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (2-5 T.)                                                                    |                               |    |    |    | RS. 251,157=     |
| Add Signature fee.                                                          |                               |    |    |    | RS. 28000=       |

|                                     |  |  |  |                |
|-------------------------------------|--|--|--|----------------|
|                                     |  |  |  | RS. 22,11,133= |
| Less 0.08% below (As per Agreement) |  |  |  | RS. 199002=    |
|                                     |  |  |  | RS. 20,12,131= |

31/3/23 J.E. has been completed per measurement entered in M-B No. 3726 from Pages 1 to 9.

31/3/23 J.E.

31/3/23

31/3/23